SWAN GENERAL PRICE LIST 2025



STANDARD ENGLISH COURSES - ADULT (17+)

| COURSE TYPE | COURSE INFO | 1-3 weeks | 4-7 weeks | 8-11 weeks | 12-24 weeks | 25+ weeks |
|---|---|--------------|--------------|---------------|----------------|--------------|
| General English Morning (20 hrs including breaks) | Mo - Fr 09:00 - 13:00 | €275 | €255 | €240 | €225 | €210 |
| General English Afternoon (16.25 hrs including breaks) | Mo - Fr 13:45 - 17:00 | €210 | €200 | €190 | €180 | €170 |
| IELTS Exam Preparation (20 hrs including breaks) Students have to meet the required level | Mo - Fr 09:00 - 13:00 | €275 | €255 | €240 | €225 | €210 |
| Intensive English Morning + Afternoon (36.25 hrs including breaks) | Mo - Fr 09:00 - 13:00 13:45 - 17:00 | €450 | €425 | €385 | €355 | €325 |
| Semi-Intensive 5 Morning + 3 Afternoon lessons per week (29.75 hrs including breaks) | Mo - Fr 09:00 - 13:00 13:45 - 17:00 | €370 | €350 | €330 | €310 | €285 |

Registration fee (nonrefundable): €65.00

A non-refundable registration fee applies to all students booking a course at SWAN

Non-EU long-term students (25+ weeks) exam fees:

TIE €125.00 **IELTS** €215.00

(Fees subject to change by examination bodies)

Airport Transfers (optional) €100.00 each way

Supplement of €20 for late arrival/departure between 20:00 and 08:00

Travel Pass (optional)

€35.00 1 week: 2 weeks: €65.00 3 weeks: €85.00 4 weeks: €105.00

Medical Insurance from €120.00

All non-EU students should have medical insurance. Insurance can be organised by SWAN. EU citizens should arrange their own insurance.

Social Programme

SWAN offers a fun and diverse interesting social programme where students can join activities and excursions with a SWAN leader.

(Entrance fees and transport costs not included)



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-swan-training-institute-dublin.php3



• +81 345 895 399

